RS485RS485
0-10 V0-10 V
n Excellent accuracy and repeatability
n Options for drop-in replacements (scalable output signals and adapters)
n Easily replaceable sensor heads with stored calibration data
n Longterm tests confirm excellent life time: up to 100,000 shock venting cycles
n Automatic control of the hot cathode by the Pirani
n Switch-on of the hot cathode at lower pressure enhances durability

V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
Model designations
n VSH87E DN 25 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSH89DL DN 40 CF-F, 0 - 10 V and RS485, LCD display
n VSH88DL DN 40 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485, LCD display
n VSH88D DN 40 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485
n VSH87DL  DN 25 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V, RS485, LCD display
n VSH87D  DN 25 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485
n VSH89D DN 40 CF-F, 0 - 10 V and RS485
n VSH88PN DN 40 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
n VSH89PN DN 40 CF-F, Profinet and RS485
n VSH89E DN 40 CF-F, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSH88E DN 40 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
Set
n VSH87PN DN 25 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
n VD1288P: Set including a 2 channel controller VD12, VSH88D,
measuring cable 2 m
Accessories
n SLCASE Smartline protective plastic case , SLN4 plug-in power